(2) Based on the 12 months to 30 June 2018 unaudited
management accounts for DOTW

(3) As at 31 August 2018, DOTW had c.12,300 directly
contracted hotels, of which c.5,600 are unique and
c.6,700 overlap with WebBeds’ existing directly
contracted hotels (c.23,000 as at 30 September 2018).
Note: Figures are rounded to the nearest 100

(4) On a pro-forma basis. Calculation before amortisation of
acquisition intangibles and one-off transaction costs.
Webjet diluted EPS for the year ending 30 June 2019
has been adjusted to reflect the bonus element in the
Entitlement Offer

(5) On a pro-forma basis post estimated US$10 million
(A$14 million) of combined cost and revenue synergies
(excluding one-off costs to achieve)

(6) 50% of Gulf Capital and founder share consideration is
locked up for 6 months and 50% locked up for 12
months. Management locked up for 18 months

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

NOT FOR RELEASE OR DISTRIBUTION IN THE UNITED STATES

Page 32

Pro-forma
Balance Sheet

A$ million
Webjet

(30 June 2018)(1)(4)
DOTW

(30 June 2018)(2)

Adjustments
for Acquisition

of DOTW and Capital
Raising

Pro-Forma
Webjet Group(3)

Cash 138  0  49  186

Receivables and other 286  91  (1) 376

Fixed assets 24  27  0  51

Intangible assets(5) 583  61  221  866

Total assets 1,031  179  269  1,479

Payable and other
liabilities 465  125  49  639

Borrowings 123  0  102  225

Total liabilities 588  125  150  864

Net assets 443  53  119  615

Net cash / (debt) 15  0  (53) (38)

Note: USD:AUD FX conversion assumes a spot rate at 1
November 2018 of 1.3878. Numbers are subject to the
effects of rounding
(1) As stated in the Webjet 2018 Annual Report
(2) As at 30 June 2018 unaudited management accounts

for DOTW
(3) Assumes 100% of the earnout will be payable in the

future
(4) Includes post balance sheet adjustment for Webjet's

A$53 million adjustment to trade creditors
(5) The purchase price accounting for the acquisition has

been shown on an illustrative basis by allocating the
difference between the purchase consideration and the